
Location: BAKER MT FAIRGROUNDS, Wolf Point, MT
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1752.00, Rider count = 73

1D Time = 16.067, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 525.60
2D Time = 16.567, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 473.04
3D Time = 17.067, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 402.96
4D Time = 18.067, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 350.40

Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
1st 16.067 $210.00 KAITLYN GORRELL on PENNYS FINAL FLING
2nd 16.115 $158.00 ELYSIA HUBER on SMOKEN FRENCH SMOOCH
3rd 16.118 $105.00 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN
4th 16.165 $ 53.00 JERILYN WISEMAN on I SPOT FAME
5th 16.270 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY
6th 16.324 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
7th 16.343 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL
8th 16.366 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
9th 16.409 Yes Lisa Heiser on JL TWIST OF RED
10th 16.438 Skylar Rodgers on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
11th 16.458 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST
12th 16.464 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
13th 16.466 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
14th 16.480 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX

2D Placings
1st 16.568 $189.00 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
2nd 16.595 $142.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
3rd 16.654 $ 95.00 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
4th 16.697 $ 47.00 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
5th 16.746 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER
6th 16.749 TISHA LARSEN on JL ROC BAND
7th 16.760 HALEY STEVENSON on STREAKING FRENCH CORONA
8th 16.770 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
9th 16.807 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
10th 16.861 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY
11th 16.920 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
12th 16.942 TANA STAAL on SL BURNIN DAYLIGHT
13th 16.968 DUSTY SCHIFFER on JUST SOMETIME
14th 16.984 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
15th 16.991 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
16th 16.998 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS



17th 17.024 HOPE DORMER on SALENA
18th 17.035 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
19th 17.047 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED
20th 17.060 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH

3D Placings

1st 17.089 $161.00 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY
2nd 17.143 $121.00 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL
3rd 17.164 $ 81.00 MCKENZY AVERETT on MAN OF FURY
4th 17.325 $ 40.00 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS
5th 17.376 JANA THORNTON on CATNYSS
6th 17.425 KAITLYN GORRELL on A WILD SHAWNE DASH
7th 17.459 Member ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON
8th 17.487 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION
9th 17.498 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK
10th 17.516 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
11th 17.520 TANA STAAL on CORONAS IN THE SKY
12th 17.658 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
13th 17.695 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
14th 17.709 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
15th 17.725 Yes BRENDA KARTEVOLD on CJ
16th 17.740 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT
17th 17.807 RACHEL TIMM on SX BULLYS BRIDGET
18th 17.902 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY
19th 17.913 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD
20th 17.995 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT

4D Placings
1st 18.111 $140.00 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
2nd 18.128 $105.00 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
3rd 18.130 $ 70.00 JENNIFER JOHNSON on BUBBA
4th 18.241 $ 35.00 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW
5th 18.369 RACHAEL ELLIS on LDR FLITS PENNY
6th 18.455 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
7th 18.544 KARLI MCGOWAN on METERS FASTEST
8th 18.665 DARCIE RIDL on ONE SMART PEDRO
9th 18.699 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL
10th 18.954 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
11th 19.027 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
12th 19.228 Member ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST
13th 19.635 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
14th 20.701 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD
15th 20.742 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN



16th 22.103 RYLEE WEILER on LA CINCO SENORITA
17th 27.374 AMANDA HIEB on PA ORA JAMES
18th 28.331 JILL FERDINA on CB LIGHT SPEED
N/T 916.576 TISHA LARSEN on CHAIN LYNK

6:31 AM 06/09/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 272.00, Rider count = 17

1D Time = 16.409, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 136.00
2D Time = 16.909, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 81.60
3D Time = 17.409, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 54.40

1D Placings
1st 16.409 $ 82.00 Yes Lisa Heiser on JL TWIST OF RED
2nd 16.464 $ 54.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
3rd 16.568 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
4th 16.595 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
5th 16.770 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE

2D Placings
1st 16.942 $ 49.00 TANA STAAL on SL BURNIN DAYLIGHT
2nd 16.984 $ 33.00 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
3rd 16.991 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
4th 16.998 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS

3D Placings
1st 17.520 $ 33.00 TANA STAAL on CORONAS IN THE SKY
2nd 17.695 $ 22.00 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
3rd 17.709 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
4th 17.725 Yes BRENDA KARTEVOLD on CJ
5th 17.913 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD
6th 18.128 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
7th 18.954 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
8th 19.027 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES

6:31 AM 06/09/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 224.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 16.438, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 112.00
2D Time = 16.938, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 67.20



3D Time = 17.938, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 44.80
Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
1st 16.438 $ 67.00 Skylar Rodgers on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
2nd 16.700 $ 45.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY

2D Placings
1st 16.981 $ 40.00 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA
2nd 17.035 $ 27.00 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
3rd 17.089 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY
4th 17.341 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL

3D Placings
1st 19.093 $ 27.00 KAYSEA RANDOLPH on SAMMY JO RAT
2nd 19.635 $ 18.00 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
3rd 19.852 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA
4th 22.103 RYLEE WEILER on LA CINCO SENORITA
5th 24.583 JEANINE LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN

N/T 400.000 SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY
N/T 900.000 KIMZEA RANDOLPH on SKUNK
N/T 900.000 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT

6:31 AM 06/09/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in peewee-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT

Paying to 9 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 100.00, Rider count = 10

1D Time = 20.600, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 100.00
Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
1st 20.600 $ 21.00 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
2nd 28.105 $ 18.00 MADISON JOHNSON on CHIPPER
3rd 30.118 $ 16.00 CHARLOTTE LOSING on TWIST
4th 31.721 $ 14.00 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE
5th 46.673 $ 11.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BUD
6th 48.968 $ 8.00 PEYTON NIEUWSMA on SLIM JIM
7th 50.068 $ 5.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK
8th 92.635 $ 4.00 ADDISON NIEUWSMA on DILLON
9th 96.700 $ 4.00 SAWYER BINSTOCK on COCOA

N/T 900.000 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND


